
Graduate LecturesProgram

09:00-09:45
09:45-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:45

Monday 11.09.23- Skylounge (12th floor)

Program Tuesday 12.09 Skylounge (12th floor) 

 Presentation by D-Fine (Clemens Wagner-Bruschek and Stefan Rigger)
Welcome Event 

Starting 08:30 Registration

Graduate Course by Matheus Grasseli 
Coffee break

Graduate Course by Matheus Grasseli 
Lunch Break

16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30

12:45-14:30
14:30-15:15

16:00-16:30

17:15-18:00
18:15-19:00
19:00-21.30

11:45-12:30
12:30-14:30
14:30-15:15
15:15-16:00 Graduate Course by Roxana Dumitrescu

Coffee break

Graduate Course by Roxana Dumitrescu

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:45

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:15

Fanny Cartellier
Qinxin Yan

Starting 08:30 Registration

Program Wednesday 13.09 Lecture hall 4 (ground floor)

10:30-11:00

Peter Tankov
Rüdiger Kiesel

Coffee break
Joseph de Vilmarest

Rüdiger Frey
Annika Kemper

09:00-09:45

Giorgia Callegaro

11:45-12:15

Lunch Break
Roxana Dumitrescu

Coffee break

12:15-12:45

15:15-16:00

09:45-10:30
Hanna Wutte

Teemu Pennanen
Coffee Break

09:00-09:45
09:45-10:30

Pietro Manzoni
Julie Keisler

 Anton Yurchenko-Tytarenko 
Lunch Break

Paul Eisenberg

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-14:30
14:30-15:15

Denis Schroers
Coffee break

Margaux Bregere 

Program Thursday 14.09 Lecture hall 4 (ground floor)

16:30-17:15

15:15-16:00
16:00-16:30

11:00-11:45 Thomas Krabichler
11:45-12:15 Paul Honorore Takam
12:15-12:45 Toke Zinn

09:00-09:45 Carlo Sgarra
09:45-10:30  Silvia Lavagnini 
10:30-11:00 Coffee Break

15.30-16:00  Emanuel Rapsch 
16:00-16:30 Coffee Break
16:30-17:15 Matheus Grasselli

12:45-14:30 Lunch Break
14:30-15:00 Erik Andreas Petersson
15:00-15:30 Luca Gonzato
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